
Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert)  le 05 mai 2024

Championnat départemental du Lot BE/MI

291729

Cahors Athlé

50m / BEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 26       Vent : +2.1

1 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 7''79 29

2 JOHNSON Jade 2388863 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7''84 28

3 GAUCHER Elea 2596977 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8''20 22

4 BRU Cloe 2013458 BEF /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 8''31 20

5 CARLADOUS Mailys 2384824 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 9''51 10

6 LAPOTRE Juliette 2307756 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 9''56 9

1 000m / BEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 16

2 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3'39''78 29

5 MAURY Roxane 2359822 BEF /11 Cahors A 46 OC 4'16''04 17

6 LAPOTRE Juliette 2307756 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4'22''25 16

7 CARLADOUS Mailys 2384824 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4'31''84 14

H BOUSSAC Charlotte 2068470 BEF /12 S/l Club Athletique Caussadais 82 OC 3'30''72 34

50m Haies (65) / BEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 13       Vent : +1.3

1 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 9''66 27

2 TROUCHE Louise 2578433 BEF /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 9''80 26

Hauteur / BEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUCHER Elea 2596977 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m12 19

1m03m98 1m08 1m12 1m16

o xxxoo-

Longueur / BEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4m06 (+0.3) 29

+0.83m79 3m88 -1.4 3m96 +1.7 4m06 +0.3

2 TROUCHE Louise 2578433 BEF /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m81 (-1.3) 25

NC3m37 3m64 +0.8 3m68 +0.1 3m81 -1.3

3 MAURY Roxane 2359822 BEF /11 Cahors A 46 OC 3m35 (+1.2) 19

-0.83m28 3m23 -0.1 3m35 +1.2 3m29 +2.0

4 JOHNSON Jade 2388863 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m12 (+0.9) 16

NCX 2m68 +1.6 2m95 +2.4 3m12 +0.9

5 LAPOTRE Juliette 2307756 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3m10 (+1.0) 16

-0.22m47 3m10 +1.0 2m97 +1.4 2m44 +2.2

6 CARLADOUS Mailys 2384824 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m98 (NC) 14

NC2m98 X +1.3 2m81 +2.1 2m96 +1.8

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 TROUCHE Louise 2578433 BEF /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m41 27

7m648m41 7m76 8m01

2 GAUCHER Elea 2596977 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7m01 22

6m216m92 6m85 7m01

3 BRU Cloe 2013458 BEF /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 6m76 21

5m776m06 5m20 6m76

4 JOHNSON Jade 2388863 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m37 19

6m375m76 6m01 6m24

5 MAURY Roxane 2359822 BEF /11 Cahors A 46 OC 5m46 14

5m464m43 5m25 5m29

6 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 5m07 11

4m534m31 5m06 5m07

7 CARLADOUS Mailys 2384824 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4m74 9

4m234m50 4m74 3m70

8 LAPOTRE Juliette 2307756 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4m62 9

4m624m26 4m52 4m10
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Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert)  le 05 mai 2024

Championnat départemental du Lot BE/MI

291729

Cahors Athlé

50m / BEM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 32       Vent : +1.2

1 PERFETTINI Noah 2290116 BEM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 7''65 27

2 MAZENQ Elliot 2242030 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 8''05 20

3 COLLIER Augustin 2290134 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 8''53 17

1 000m / BEM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 16

1 COLLIER Augustin 2290134 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3'57''62 17

2 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4'14''23 14

Hauteur / BEM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 1m12 14

1m071m02 1m12 1m17

o xxxxxoxo

Longueur / BEM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERFETTINI Noah 2290116 BEM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 4m27 (NC) 27

NC3m91 3m44 NC 4m27 NC 3m50 NC

2 MAZENQ Elliot 2242030 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3m92 (NC) 23

NC3m92 3m55 NC X NC 3m74 NC

3 COLLIER Augustin 2290134 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3m78 (NC) 22

NC3m33 3m61 NC 3m33 NC 3m78 NC

4 GABRIELLI Vincent 2325016 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m72 (NC) 8

NC2m71 2m72 NC 2m69 NC 2m52 NC

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERFETTINI Noah 2290116 BEM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 5m97 18

5m64X 5m68 5m97

2 MAZENQ Elliot 2242030 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 5m73 17

5m565m16 X 5m73

3 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4m11 7

4m074m11 3m80 4m06

80m / MIF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 58       Vent : +1.9

1 DION Alietobonou Els 2508450 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 11''13 27

2 BOURGEOIS Julie 2508452 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 11''21 26

3 VIGNAUD Elise 2570828 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 12''56 14

4 WOLFF Judy 2504079 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 12''57 14

5 VIGUIER Emma 2590625 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 13''56 9

80m / MIF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 04       Vent : +1.0

1 TECHER Maelyss 2590634 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 11''90 18

2 TEYSSEDRE Romane 2477859 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 12''06 17

3 ALES Tyanna 1883479 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 12''09 17

4 GUYOMAR Lou 2504126 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 13''63 8

1 000m / MIF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 16

1 VIGNAUD Elise 2570828 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 3'48''31 19

2 CHODJAI ROBIN Estelle 2388888 MIF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3'53''74 18

3 CALMETTES Aelis 2193410 MIF /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3'55''64 18

4 JUEN Lucille 2541460 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 4'02''81 16

5 TECHER Maelyss 2590634 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 4'38''30 9
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Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert)  le 05 mai 2024

Championnat départemental du Lot BE/MI

291729

Cahors Athlé

Hauteur / MIF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOURGEOIS Julie 2508452 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 1m45 31

1m141m10 1m18 1m22 1m26 1m30 1m33 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m44 1m45 1m48

- oooooooo- xo o xxx

2 DION Alietobonou Els 2508450 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 1m45 31

1m331m30 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m44 1m45 1m48

o xxxxoxoxoooxxo

3 CHODJAI ROBIN Estelle 2388888 MIF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m36 25

1m181m14 1m26 1m30 1m33 1m36 1m39

xo xxxxoxoooo

4 CALMETTES Aelis 2193410 MIF /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m18 16

1m141m10 1m18 1m22

o xxxxoxo

Longueur / MIF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHODJAI ROBIN Estelle 2388888 MIF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m60 (NC) 31

NC4m50 4m54 NC 4m60 NC 4m32 NC

2 CALMETTES Aelis 2193410 MIF /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m21 (NC) 25

NC3m75 4m17 NC 4m09 NC 4m21 NC

3 DION Alietobonou Els 2508450 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 4m21 (NC) 25

NC4m21 X NC X NC X NC

4 TEYSSEDRE Romane 2477859 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 3m83 (NC) 20

NC3m72 3m83 NC 3m72 NC X NC

5 ALES Tyanna 1883479 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 3m74 (NC) 19

NC3m49 3m58 NC 3m62 NC 3m74 NC

6 SINDOU FABRE Clothilde 1978890 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 3m66 (NC) 18

NC3m47 3m66 NC 3m44 NC 3m59 NC

7 JUEN Lucille 2541460 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 3m27 (NC) 13

NC3m16 X NC 3m12 NC 3m27 NC

8 WOLFF Judy 2504079 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 3m19 (NC) 12

NCX X NC 3m14 NC 3m19 NC

9 GUYOMAR Lou 2504126 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 3m13 (NC) 12

NC2m94 3m08 NC 3m02 NC 3m13 NC

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRU Nina 1920306 MIF /09 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 9m41 32

8m198m16 8m96 8m72 9m41 9m18

2 BOURGEOIS Julie 2508452 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 7m07 21

4m937m07 5m60 6m19 5m97 5m71

3 TEYSSEDRE Romane 2477859 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 5m93 15

5m265m33 5m00 5m83 5m93 5m92

4 WOLFF Judy 2504079 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 5m78 14

5m78X 5m73 5m67 5m35 5m40

5 ALES Tyanna 1883479 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 5m35 11

4m855m26 5m19 5m16 5m19 5m35

6 GUYOMAR Lou 2504126 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 4m54 6

4m544m17 4m12 4m37 4m03 X

7 JUEN Lucille 2541460 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 4m37 5

4m013m46 3m97 4m22 4m37 4m35

8 VIGNAUD Elise 2570828 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 4m17 4

3m763m78 4m11 4m17 3m94 3m91

80m / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 49       Vent : +2.2

1 MARTY Arthur 1816446 MIM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 10''11 28

2 JONES Jeremy 2477925 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 10''21 26

3 LANGLOIS Ethan 2579625 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 10''52 21

4 IMBERT Fernand 2094529 MIM /10 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 13''26 7
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Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert)  le 05 mai 2024

Championnat départemental du Lot BE/MI

291729

Cahors Athlé

120m / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 45       Vent : +1.7

1 RICHARD Noe 1565562 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 14''27 28

2 JONES Jeremy 2477925 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 15''34 17

100m Haies (84) / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 42       Vent : +1.3

1 RICHARD Noe 1565562 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 15''24 33

Hauteur / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICHARD Noe 1565562 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m65 32

1m591m56 1m62 1m65 1m68

o xxxoo-

2 JONES Jeremy 2477925 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 1m53 26

1m431m39 1m47 1m50 1m53 1m56

xo xxxoxooo

3 RUDZINSKI Quentin 1978824 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 1m50 25

1m351m31 1m39 1m43 1m47 1m50 1m53

o xxxxooooo

Perche / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARRE Aymeric 2484484 MIM /10 Cahors A 46 OC 2m30 21

1m901m80 2m00 2m10 2m20 2m30 2m40

o xxxxxooooo

2 RICHARD Noe 1565562 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m00 13

2m001m90 2m10

o xxxo

Longueur / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICHARD Noe 1565562 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m36 (NC) 41

NC5m97 6m36 NC 5m89 NC 6m28 NC

2 MARTY Arthur 1816446 MIM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 5m51 (NC) 32

NC5m51 5m03 NC 5m30 NC 4m34 NC

3 JONES Jeremy 2477925 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 4m80 (NC) 24

NC4m70 4m48 NC 3m82 NC 4m80 NC

4 LANGLOIS Ethan 2579625 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m73 (NC) 23

NC4m73 4m43 NC 4m61 NC 4m67 NC

5 RUDZINSKI Quentin 1978824 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 4m61 (NC) 22

NC3m97 4m61 NC 4m52 NC 4m19 NC

6 IMBERT Fernand 2094529 MIM /10 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 3m58 (NC) 12

NC3m20 2m51 NC X NC 3m58 NC

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICHARD Noe 1565562 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 10m79 28

10m0510m79 10m44 9m76 10m47 9m49

2 MARTY Arthur 1816446 MIM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 9m78 25

8m719m78 8m84 9m08 9m13 9m26

3 LANGLOIS Ethan 2579625 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m16 20

8m167m86 7m90 8m00 7m98 8m12

4 IMBERT Fernand 2094529 MIM /10 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 6m45 12

6m12X 6m37 6m34 6m35 6m45
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